Metalux
HB
LED
2 0 "  X  4 8 "
LED High Bay  Ef f i c iency
Luminai re
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction

Three Phase High Leg Delta and Three Phase Corner Grounded Delta systems).
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Eaton Representative for availability and ordering information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Wt.
HBLED-LD4-12 19 lbs.
HBLED-LD4-18 22 lbs.
HBLED-LD4-24 22 lbs.
HBLED-LD4-30 24 lbs.
HBLED-LD4-36 24 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
HBLED
ADF141931
2016-10-24 13:27:15